OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 68 24,75 2,7475
2 66 25,19 2,6201
3 68 26,44 2,5719
4 74 29,97 2,4691
5 78 33,27 2,3445
6 70 29,90 2,341
7 74 31,85 2,3234
8 68 30,69 2,2157
9 76 37,86 2,0074
10 62 30,91 2,0058
11 74 38,85 1,9048
12 70 38,80 1,8041
13 39 22,03 1,7703
14 56 32,58 1,7188
15 51 30,55 1,6694
16 62 37,22 1,6658
17 62 37,50 1,6533
18 64 39,07 1,6381
19 55 35,47 1,5506
20 47 32,36 1,4524
21 34 29,55 1,1506
22 36 36,72 0,9804
23 34 37,04 0,9179
24 24 33,00 0,7273
25 26 37,64 0,6908
26 22 36,15 0,6086
27 12 29,68 0,4043
28 8 33,49 0,2389

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
76,2908
74,8865
71,8954
68,2650
68,1684
67,6517
64,5161
58,4506
58,4049
55,4622
52,5318
51,5474
50,0487
48,6088
48,5033
48,1412
47,6972
45,1500
42,2908
33,5025
28,5467
26,7279
21,1765
20,1131
17,7203
11,7726

6,9555

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,36
93,61
89,87
85,33
85,21
84,56
80,65
73,06
73,01
69,33
65,66
64,43
62,56
60,76
60,63
60,18
59,62
56,44
52,86
41,88
35,68
33,41
26,47
25,14
22,15
14,72

8,69

COMPETITOR

#

3404
11547
11883
11860

10
11132
11853
11558
11481
11146
11554
11884
11520
11120
11475
11811
11251
11886
11466
11465
11803
11589
11279
11479
11318
11724
11537
11234

Name

Kazanskis, Marius
Valentas, Valentas
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Berzins, Reinis
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Okunev, Igor
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Lipa, Andrej
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Karosas, Linas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Talaluev, Serge;j
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Detiukevic, Oleg
Liauksminas, Jonas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Baranauskas, Alius
Karnigin, Vadim
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Calka, Paulius
Verbickas, Arturas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Sokolskis, Linas
Juska, Karolis
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Kincinas, Algirdas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 61 21,27 2,8679 80,0000 100,00 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

2 78 31,73 2,4582 68,5729 85,72 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
3 70 29,10 2,4055 67,1016 83,88 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
4 58 27,75 2,0901 58,3032 72,88 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

5 47 29,47 1,5948 44,4883 55,61 11108 Cimos, Lech

6 59 48,68 1,2120 33,8088 42,26 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
7 50 52,76 0,9477 26,4358 33,04 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
8 21 29,61 0,7092 19,7837 24,73 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 88 16,18 5,4388
2 88 16,35 5,3823
3 76 15,36 4,9479
4 80 16,50 4,8485
5 86 17,93 4,7964
6 82 18,18 4,5105
7 72 16,43 4,3822
8 78 18,14 4,2999
9 90 21,01 4,2837
10 88 21,26 4,1392
11 80 20,06 3,9880
12 82 20,64 3,9729
13 84 21,56 3,8961
14 84 21,58 3,8925
15 80 20,60 3,8835
16 80 21,29 3,7576
17 86 23,99 3,5848
18 86 24,64 3,4903
19 88 25,89 3,3990
20 64 19,92 3,2129
21 82 26,52 3,0920
22 72 24,29 2,9642
23 80 27,75 2,8829
24 55 19,43 2,8307
25 90 32,12 2,8020
26 64 31,47 2,0337
27 47 28,03 1,6768
28 23 25,20 0,9127

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,0642
81,8768
80,2314
79,3700
74,6377
72,5159
71,1534
70,8851
68,4948
65,9929
65,7419
64,4717
64,4119
64,2630
62,1803
59,3207
57,7559
56,2457
53,1654
51,1657
49,0505
47,7052
46,8412
46,3666
33,6528
27,7468
15,1031

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,96
90,97
89,15
88,19
82,93
80,57
79,06
78,76
76,11
73,33
73,05
71,64
71,57
71,40
69,09
65,91
64,17
62,50
59,07
56,85
54,50
53,01
52,05
51,52
37,39
30,83
16,78

COMPETITOR

#

11883
11547
3404
10
11853
11146
11520
11803
11886
11465
11466
11860
11884
11479
11558
11475
11318
11120
11279
11251
11537
11811
11554
11132
11481
11724
11234
11589

Name

Stanisevskis, Andrej
Valentas, Valentas
Kazanskis, Marius
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Karosas, Linas
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Calka, Paulius
Karnigin, Vadim
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Berzins, Reinis
Talaluev, Serge;j
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Lipa, Andrej
Liauksminas, Jonas
Sokolskis, Linas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Daujotis, Sarunas
Baranauskas, Alius
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Okunev, Igor
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Juska, Karolis
Kincinas, Algirdas
Verbickas, Arturas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 82 17,31 4,7371 90,0000 100,00 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

2 82 19,63 41773 79,3632 88,18 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
3 88 21,87 4,0238 76,4469 84,94 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

4 61 15,62 3,9052 74,1950 82,44 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

5 88 22,68 3,8801 73,7166 81,91 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
6 76 22,19 3,4250 65,0702 72,30 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
7 54 18,79 2,8739 54,6000 60,67 11108 Cimos, Lech

8 76 40,85 1,8605 35,3466 39,27 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 15,24 4,7244
2 76 16,20 4,6914
3 74 17,66 4,1903
4 72 17,19 4,1885
5 66 16,44 4,0146
6 76 19,71 3,8559
7 78 20,25 3,8519
8 70 18,97 3,6900
9 76 21,86 3,4767
10 80 23,29 3,4350
11 72 21,7 3,3164
12 78 25,40 3,0709
13 76 25,59 2,9699
14 68 23,22 2,9285
15 68 23,91 2,8440
16 62 23,37 2,6530
17 54 20,47 2,6380
18 55 21,17 2,5980
19 66 25,56 2,5822
20 60 23,46 2,5575
21 58 22,85 2,5383
22 76 30,34 2,5049
23 57 24,33 2,3428
24 40 18,71 2,1379
25 43 24,66 1,7437
26 44 26,70 1,6479
27 30 31,14 0,9634
28 0 17,50 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,4403
70,9551
70,9250
67,9805
65,2934
65,2247
62,4846
58,8716
58,1652
56,1584
52,0000
50,2905
49,5894
48,1584
44,9237
44,6702
43,9931
43,7246
43,3078
42,9818
42,4171
39,6712
36,2017
29,5269
27,9051
16,3134

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,30
88,69
88,66
84,98
81,62
81,53
78,11
73,59
72,71
70,20
65,00
62,86
61,99
60,20
56,15
55,84
54,99
54,66
54,13
53,73
53,02
49,59
45,25
36,91
34,88
20,39

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11520
11547
11146
11883
3404
11853
11132
11860
11884
11886
10
11466
11465
11120
11554
11234
11537
11279
11589
11251
11811
11724
11475
11558
11479
11318
11481
11803

Name

Grincenko, Vitalijus
Valentas, Valentas
Karosas, Linas
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Kazanskis, Marius
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Okunev, Igor
Berzins, Reinis
Talaluev, Serge;j
Karnigin, Vadim
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Detiukevic, Oleg
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Kincinas, Algirdas
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Verbickas, Arturas
Baranauskas, Alius
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Juska, Karolis
Liauksminas, Jonas
Lipa, Andrej
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Sokolskis, Linas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Calka, Paulius
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 76 17,08 4,4496 80,0000 100,00 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

2 70 17,69 3,9570 71,1434 88,93 11108 Cimos, Lech

3 70 18,40 3,8043 68,3982 85,50 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

4 76 21,45 3,5431 63,7016 79,63 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
5 79 23,14 3,4140 61,3802 76,73 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
6 66 19,69 3,3520 60,2646 75,33 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

7 70 21,28 3,2895 59,1413 73,93 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
8 70 38,49 1,8187 32,6975 40,87 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 16,35 4,0367
2 64 17,24 3,7123
3 54 15,29 3,6317
4 66 19,15 3,4465
5 62 18,24 3,3991
6 64 19,30 3,3161
7 66 20,08 3,2869
8 62 20,21 3,0678
9 58 19,23 3,0161
10 70 24,11 2,9034
11 68 23,48 2,8961
12 58 20,11 2,8841
13 66 22,93 2,8783
14 54 18,88 2,8602
15 70 28,51 2,4553
16 64 26,07 2,4549
17 56 23,10 2,4242
18 62 26,61 2,3300
19 62 26,65 2,3265
20 58 25,55 2,2701
21 54 24,41 2,2122
22 64 29,31 2,1836
23 53 24,71 2,1449
24 33 15,98 2,0651
25 47 24,94 1,8845
26 47 26,00 1,8077
27 33 24,95 1,3226
28 15 15,87 0,9452

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
64,3746
61,2432
59,7650
58,9439
57,5035
56,9970
53,1982
52,3023
50,3469
50,2207
50,0136
49,9128
49,5979
42,5768
42,5707
42,0386
40,4035
40,3428
39,3649
38,3617
37,8648
37,1942
35,8104
32,6793
31,3470
22,9359
16,3903

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,96
87,49
85,38
84,21
82,15
81,42
76,00
74,72
71,92
71,74
71,45
71,30
70,85
60,82
60,82
60,06
57,72
57,63
56,24
54,80
54,09
53,13
51,16
46,68
44,78
32,77
23,41

COMPETITOR

#

11547
11146
3404
11558
11883
10
11853
11132
11860
11886
11465
11251
11466
11537
11481
11884
11475
11724
11234
11318
11279
11589
11120
11520
11554
11479
11811
11803

Name

Valentas, Valentas
Karosas, Linas
Kazanskis, Marius
Lipa, Andrej
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Okunev, Igor
Berzins, Reinis
Karnigin, Vadim
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Baranauskas, Alius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Talaluev, Serge;j
Liauksminas, Jonas
Juska, Karolis
Kincinas, Algirdas
Sokolskis, Linas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Verbickas, Arturas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Calka, Paulius
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 66 15,61 4,2281 70,0000 100,00 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

2 64 17,50 3,6571 60,5479 86,50 11108 Cimos, Lech

3 62 18,58 3,3369 55,2463 78,92 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
4 62 18,96 3,2700 54,1390 77,34 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

5 54 18,83 2,8678 47,4789 67,83 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
6 70 25,82 2,711 44,8848 64,12 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
7 60 26,58 2,2573 37,3726 53,39 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

8 0 55,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 17,17 2,5626
2 38 23,89 1,5906
3 34 24,74 1,3743
4 36 28,89 1,2461
5 28 24,70 1,1336
6 28 24,80 1,1290
7 26 36,54 0,7115
8 36 55,73 0,6460
9 15 24,99 0,6002
10 22 39,71 0,5540
11 17 31,89 0,5331
12 6 13,80 0,4348
13 12 34,81 0,3447
14 10 30,78 0,3249
15 9 34,47 0,2611
16 2 15,29 0,1308
17 0 28,50 0,0000
18 0 30,61 0,0000
19 0 23,54 0,0000
20 0 23,07 0,0000
21 0 18,60 0,0000
22 0 41,00 0,0000
23 0 44,74 0,0000
24 0 29,82 0,0000
25 0 38,49 0,0000
26 0 52,29 0,0000
27 0 31,54 0,0000
28 0 20,15 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
31,0352
26,8143
24,3132
22,1181
22,0290
13,8833
12,6038
11,7115
10,8096
10,4012
8,4832
6,7261
6,3390
5,0944
2,56522
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,07
53,63
48,63
44,24
44,06
27,77
25,21
23,42
21,62
20,80
16,97
13,45
12,68
10,19

5,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
11886
11853
11724

3404
11884
11466
11251
11479
11558
11554
11860
11132
11146
11120
11883
11465
11481
11537
11318
11520
11279
11234
11475
11811
11589
11803
11547

Name

Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Karnigin, Vadim
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Juska, Karolis
Kazanskis, Marius
Talaluev, Sergej
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Baranauskas, Alius
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Lipa, Andrej
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Berzins, Reinis
Okuney, Igor
Karosas, Linas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Sokolskis, Linas
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kincinas, Algirdas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Verbickas, Arturas
Calka, Paulius
Valentas, Valentas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 41 34,88 1,1755 50,0000 100,00 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
2 21 23,07 0,9103 38,7199 77,44 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
3 34 51,22 0,6638 28,2359 56,47 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
4 15 40,31 0,3721 15,8285 31,66 11108 Cimo§, Lech

5 7 52,89 0,1324 5,6297 11,26 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
6 0 34,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

7 0 59,26 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

8 0 22,88 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 26,35 3,2638
2 88 28,82 3,0534
3 88 20,77 2,9560
4 78 26,64 2,9279
5 78 27,87 2,7987
6 88 32,72 2,6895
7 72 28,15 2,5577
8 86 35,50 2,4225
9 78 34,83 2,2394
10 80 40,55 1,9729
11 72 37,45 1,9226
12 68 36,26 1,8753
13 68 37,48 1,8143
14 61 33,63 1,8139
15 72 42,11 1,7098
16 80 46,96 1,7036
17 78 52,23 1,4934
18 61 49,11 1,2421
19 23 23,19 0,9918
20 32 44,45 0,7199
21 29 41,75 0,6946
22 32 46,18 0,6929
23 31 46,90 0,6610
24 29 45,55 0,6367
25 24 39,55 0,6068
26 18 34,42 0,5230
27 18 37,55 0,4794
28 0 39,16 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
84,2002
81,5133
80,7393
77,1760
74,1642
70,5308
66,8028
61,7541
54,4031
53,0158
51,7137
50,0304
50,0182
47,1489
46,9771
41,1812
34,2519
27,3496
19,8519
19,1543
19,1082
18,2269
17,5564
16,7336
14,4207
13,2187

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,56
90,57
89,71
85,75
82,40
78,37
74,23
68,62
60,45
58,91
57,46
55,59
55,58
52,39
52,20
45,76
38,06
30,39
22,06
21,28
21,23
20,25
19,51
18,59
16,02
14,69

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
11146
11132
11883
11853
11860
11547
11120
11558
11465
11803
11886
11251

3404
11466
11554
11475
11279
11520
11537
11724
11589
11811
11318
11481
11479
11234
11884

Name

Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Karosas, Linas
Okunev, Igor
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Berzins, Reinis
Valentas, Valentas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Lipa, Andrej
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Calka, Paulius
Karnigin, Vadim
Baranauskas, Alius
Kazanskis, Marius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Liauksminas, Jonas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Juska, Karolis
Verbickas, Arturas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Sokolskis, Linas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Kincinas, Algirdas
Talaluev, Serge;j
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 27,30 2,9304 90,0000 100,00 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

2 90 40,83 2,2043 67,6984 75,22 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
3 57 39,84 1,4307 43,9411 48,82 11108 Cimos, Lech

4 57 40,66 1,4019 43,0549 47,84 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

5 63 60,99 1,0330 31,7247 35,25 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

6 39 40,99 0,9515 29,2215 32,47 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
7 51 64,87 0,7862 24,1458 26,83 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
8 0 26,86 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 68 12,21 5,56692
2 72 14,08 5,1136
3 76 15,37 4,9447
4 72 15,27 4,7151
5 60 12,80 4,6875
6 76 17,70 4,2938
7 68 16,85 4,0356
8 74 18,48 4,0043
9 74 19,80 3,7374
10 63 17,01 3,7037
11 74 20,73 3,5697
12 74 21,49 3,4435
13 64 20,22 3,1652
14 76 24,46 3,1071
15 63 20,99 3,0014
16 74 25,44 2,9088
17 64 22,64 2,8269
18 70 25,14 2,7844
19 58 21,49 2,6989
20 48 18,06 2,6578
21 49 19,04 2,5735
22 64 25,04 2,5559
23 53 25,10 2,1116
24 36 20,89 1,7233
25 37 24,73 1,4962
26 13 21,43 0,6066
27 10 19,94 0,5015
28 0 20,90 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
73,4559
71,0291
67,7314
67,3346
61,6790
57,9703
57,5210
53,6863
53,2026
51,2778
49,4643
45,4669
44,6328
43,1146
41,7841
40,6069
39,9972
38,7693
38,1786
36,9680
36,7149
30,3318
24,7549
21,4919

8,7140

7,2040

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,82
88,79
84,66
84,17
77,10
72,46
71,90
67,11
66,50
64,10
61,83
56,83
55,79
53,89
52,23
50,76
50,00
48,46
47,72
46,21
45,89
37,91
30,94
26,86
10,89

9,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11520
3404
11883
11547
10
11860
11132
11558
11466
11465
11853
11554
11537
11481
11146
11884
11234
11318
11724
11251
11479
11811
11279
11475
11589
11120
11803
11886

Name

Grincenko, Vitalijus
Kazanskis, Marius
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Valentas, Valentas
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Berzins, Reinis
Okunev, Igor

Lipa, Andrej

Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Karosas, Linas
Talaluev, Serge;j
Kincinas, Algirdas
Sokolskis, Linas
Juska, Karolis
Baranauskas, Alius
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Verbickas, Arturas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Calka, Paulius
Karnigin, Vadim
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 66 14,35 4,5993 80,0000 100,00 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

2 68 17,98 3,7820 65,7835 82,23 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
3 64 17,61 3,6343 63,2148 79,02 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius

4 80 23,40 3,4188 59,4665 74,33 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
5 62 18,93 3,2752 56,9691 71,21 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

6 64 19,94 3,2096 55,8281 69,79 11108 Cimos, Lech

7 52 17,44 2,9817 51,8627 64,83 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
8 62 30,51 2,0321 35,3466 4418 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 92 40,79 2,2555
2 88 41,18 2,1370
3 92 45,48 2,0229
4 92 45,83 2,0074
5 90 44,97 2,0013
6 94 48,82 1,9254
7 76 43,59 1,7435
8 84 48,82 1,7206
9 90 55,80 1,6129
10 88 55,59 1,5830
11 98 65,82 1,4889
12 82 59,32 1,3823
13 86 64,12 1,3412
14 88 67,53 1,3031
15 84 64,88 1,2947
16 86 66,62 1,2909
17 94 73,76 1,2744
18 76 60,25 1,2614
19 69 56,91 1,2124
20 90 76,57 1,1754
21 63 59,07 1,0665
22 60 61,83 0,9704
23 62 64,06 0,9678
24 46 48,80 0,9426
25 54 59,68 0,9048
26 59 69,64 0,8472
27 52 73,28 0,7096
28 13 60,56 0,2147

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,7463
89,6878
89,0028
88,7331
85,3682
77,3023
76,2864
71,5112
70,1862
66,0137
61,2884
59,4663
57,7766
57,4030
57,2347
56,5032
55,9271
53,7559
52,1134
47,2867
43,0247
42,9112
41,7930
40,1172
37,5629
31,4618

9,6175

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,75
89,69
89,00
88,73
85,37
77,30
76,29
71,51
70,19
66,01
61,29
59,47
57,78
57,40
57,23
56,50
55,93
53,76
52,11
47,29
43,02
42,91
41,79
40,12
37,56
31,46

9,52

COMPETITOR

#

11547
11883
11132
11853
11860
11466
10
11520
11146
11465
11554
11120
11234
11279
11811
11475
11884
11251
11479
11886
11803
11318
11481
3404
11558
11589
11724
11537

Name

Valentas, Valentas
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Okunev, Igor
Andrey, Veretyshkin
Berzins, Reinis
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Karosas, Linas
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Detiukevic, Oleg
Kincinas, Algirdas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Talaluev, Sergej
Baranauskas, Alius
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Karnigin, Vadim
Calka, Paulius
Sokolskis, Linas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Kazanskis, Marius
Lipa, Andrej
Verbickas, Arturas
Juska, Karolis
Rolandas, Narkauskas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle II
Printed geguzeé 20, 2018 at 15:21

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 82 49,75 1,6482 100,0000 100,00 11108 Cimos, Lech

2 98 62,33 1,5723 95,3912 95,39 11121 Alisauskas, Rimantas
3 75 49,37 1,5191 92,1674 92,17 11130 Baksa, Giedrius

4 59 49,20 1,1992 72,7556 72,76 11548 Nakrosius, Rolandas
5 62 58,30 1,0635 64,5212 64,52 11270 Podsivalov, Artiom

6 58 62,04 0,9349 56,7199 56,72 11210 Nikolajenkov, Sergej
7 61 79,20 0,7702 46,7287 46,73 11892 Kazlauskas, Laurynas
8 51 66,82 0,7632 46,3066 46,31 11577 Rimeisis, Dalius
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